
BBSF - FSBB  

KOLONEL Bourgstraat 123/125 Rue Colonel Bourg  1140 EVERE 

INTERTEAMS 

Afdeling/Division  

Wedstrijd van : 

Rencontre du : 

Gespeeld op : 

Joué le : 

Club Nr/N°             TEAM                                                                                                 Club Nr/N°             TEAM     

Lic. Naam - Nom  1 2 3 Totaal - Total Duels Lic. Naam - Nom  1 2 3 Totaal - Total Duels 

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

Totalen - Totaux       
            15    Totalen - Totaux       15 

Punten - Points   
 

   Punten - Points       

ALGEMEEN TOTAAL /TOTAL GÉNÉRAL    
Naam - Nom                                                                                Handtekening - Signature 
Opmerkingen - Remarques - Verso  

Naam - Nom                                                                                   Handtekening - Signature 
Opmerkingen - Remarques - Verso  

ALGEMEEN TOTAAL /TOTAL GÉNÉRAL    

Match Nr/N°              

31 31 

Division 3B 06-09-2024 06-09-2024

243 Atlantis Ieper 2 49 220 Thémis 3

23206 Sven Vandaele 188 1

165 1

192 1545

37964 Dorian Vanpé 144 0

134 0

173 1451

31890 Frans Hauspie 148 0

161 1

109 0418

37553 Joeri Miniailo 138 0

158 0

181 1477

29861 Geert Braem 158 0

168 1

186 1512

776

0

786

0

841

0

2403
8

0

32805 Patrick Mepoint 149 0

138 0

191 0478

35595 Pascal Mahieu 203 1

206 1

171 0580

22694 Patrick Roelandt 158 1

127 0

169 1454

25661 Jean-Claude Thorez 151 1

160 1

170 0481

34558 Pascal Bernard 217 1

163 0

180 0560

878

4

794

4

881

4

2553
7

48 23


